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Event 15a: JW17 Individual Pursuit   Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 49 Neve PARSLOW (Lifecycle CC) 2:37.658
Half Lap 0.279 (1)

Lap 1 23.940 23.940 (2)
Lap 2 18.481 42.421 (1)
Lap 3 19.230 1:01.651 (1)
Lap 4 19.848 1:21.500 (2)
Lap 5 19.376 1:40.876 (1)
Lap 6 19.041 1:59.918 (1)
Lap 7 18.947 2:18.865 (1)
Lap 8 18.793 2:37.658 (1)

2. 41 Sienna MONTEITH (Balmoral CC) 2:40.738 +3.080
Half Lap 0.363 0.363 (2)

Lap 1 23.896 23.896 (1)
Lap 2 18.704 42.601 (2)
Lap 3 19.149 1:01.750 (2)
Lap 4 19.580 1:21.330 (1)
Lap 5 19.669 1:40.999 (2)
Lap 6 19.789 2:00.788 (2)
Lap 7 20.046 2:20.835 (2)
Lap 8 19.903 2:40.738 (2)


